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1 AMEND House Committee Substitute for House Bill No. 2872,  Page 1, In the Title, Lines 3-4, 
2 by deleting the phrase "literacy of elementary school students" and inserting in lieu thereof the 
3 phrase "elementary and secondary education"; and
4
5 Further amend said bill by amending the title, enacting clause, and intersectional references 
6 accordingly.


